
1GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL



2 GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL



3GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

























PARTS CATALOG
The present parts catalogue was drawn to facilitate the identification and the 

recognition of parts of your TOW AGRICULTURAL FRONT, in the purchase act or 
replacement that may be necessary, containing the design, code, name and specific 
amount for each model.

CONTENTS



4 GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

SPECIAL FRONT WINCH



5GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

HYDRAULIC ASSEMBLY



6 GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

SPECIAL FRONT WINCH

1 200120001 FRONT WINCH 1
2 200120010 FRONT WINCH TOWER 2
3 200120008 SUPPORT LEG 2
4 901060006 FLAT WASHER 5/8" 2
5 900960008 LOCK WASHER 5/8" 2
6 901160015 HEXAGONAL NUT 5/8" UNF 18F/" 2
7 200120017 SUPORT LEG BRACKET 2
8 111120014 CYLINDER UPPER PIN 3
9 200120020 PIN 3

10 900660001 R PIN 1/8"X70 3
11 900560001 CLAMPING PIN 8x60mm 9
12 900460001 COTTER PIN 3/16"X2.1/2" 2
13 900260002 GREASE CUP 1/8" GAS 28F/" PROLONG. 57mm 2
14 112250004 BIG BAG HOOK PIN 1
15 200140005 HOSE KIT 1
16 901360171 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW 8.8 1/2" X 1" 13F/'' 2
17 111140003 STEEL BUSHING 16
18 900260001 SHORT GREASE CUP 1/8" GAS 7
19 200220009 CYLINDER LOWER PIN 3
20 900160011 TUBE DOUBLE CLAMP 16mm 5
21 200120005 SMALLER ARM 1
22 112520002 BIG BAG HOOK 1
23 901160001 CASTLE NUT M30X2 2
24 203040008 SLIDING 4
25 200190011 JACK TUBE 1
26 200190009 SUPPORT LEG 1
27 900190010 SPINDLE JACK 1
28 200190012 HANDLE 1
29 900560004 CLAMPING PIN 6x30 4
30 200190013 TURNOVER PIN SUPPORT LEG 1
31 111120013 LOCK PIN 2
32 901160016 HEXAGONAL NUT 1/2" 13F/" 2
33 901060005 FLAT WASHER 1/2" 2
34 200130013 BOOM CYLINDER FRONT WINCH 1
35 131330005 RIGHT SIDE CYLINDER 1
36 131330006 LEFT SIDE CYLINDER 1
37 200140004 PIPING KIT FRONT WINCH 1
38 200110061 CLAMP CYLINDER ADVANCE 1
* 200130001 SPECIAL FRONT WINCH *

DESCRIPTIONCODEREF. QUANTITY/ SET



7GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY/SET

1 111110125 GUIDE PIPE 1
2 111110126 GUIDE PIPE 1
3 111110127 GUIDE PIPE 1
4 111110128 GUIDE PIPE 1

PIPING KIT



8 GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

FRONT WINCH



9GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

HYDRAULIC ASSEMBLY



10 GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

FRONT WINCH

1 200120021 FRONT WINCH STRUCTURE 1
2 200120010 FRONT WINCH TOWER 2
3 200120008 SUPPORT LEG 2
4 901060006 FLAT WASHER 5/8" 2
5 900960008 LOCK WASHER 5/8" 2
6 901160015 HEXAGON NUT 5/8" UNF 18F/" 2
7 200120017 SUPPORT LEG BRACKET 2
8 111120014 CYLINDER UPPER PIN 3
9 200120020 PIN 3

10 900660001 R PIN 1/8"X70 3
11 900560001 CLAMPING PIN ELÁSTICO 8x60mm 9
12 900460001 COTTER PIN 3/16"X2.1/2" 2
13 900260002 GREASE CUP 1/8" GAS 28F/" PROLONG. 57mm 2
14 112250004 BIG BAG HOOK PIN 1
15 200140005 HOSE KIT 1
16 901360171 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW 8.8 1/2" X 1" 13F/'' 2
17 111140003 STEEL BUSHING 16
18 900260001 SHORT GREASE CUP 1/8" GAS 7
19 200220009 CYLINDER LOWER PIN 3
20 900160011 TUBE DOUBLE CLAMP 16mm 5
21 200120005 SMALLER ARM 1
22 112520002 BIG BAG HOOK 1
23 901160001 CASTLE NUT M30X2 2
24 203040008 SLIDING 4
25 200190011 JACK TUBE 1
26 200190009 SUPPORT LEG 1
27 900190010 SPINDLE JACK 1
28 200190012 HANDLE 1
29 900560004 CLAMPING PIN 6x30 4
30 200190013 TURNOVER PIN SUPPORT LEG 1
31 111120013 LOCK PIN 2
32 901160016 HEXAGON NUT 1/2" 13F/" 2
33 901060005 FLAT WASHER 1/2" 2
34 200130013 BOOM CYLINDER FRONT WINCH 1
35 131330005 RIGHT SIDE CYLINDER 1
36 131330006 LEFT SIDE CYLINDER 1
37 101040021 PIPING KIT FRONT WINCH 1
38 200110061 CLAMP CYLINDER ADVANCE 1
* 200130008 SPECIAL FRONT WINCH *

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY/SET



11GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

PIPING KIT

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY/SET

1 111110129 GUIDE PIPE 1
2 111110130 GUIDE PIPE 1
3 111110131 GUIDE PIPE 1
4 111110132 GUIDE PIPE 1



12 GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

HOSE KIT

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY/KIT

1 200130007 HOSE SET 1
2 200130009 HOSE SET 1
3 200130009.1 HOSE SET 1
4 200130009.2 HOSE SET 1
5 200130009.3 HOSE SET 1
6 111130002 HOSE SET 2
7 111130003 HOSE SET 1/2" x 4100 mm 2
8 200130007.1 HOSE SET 1
9 900160007 CURVE 90° JIC 3/4" 2

10 900160010 RING FOR TUBES 16x2 8
11 900160006 T TUBE M24- 16mm 2
* 200140005 HOSE KIT *



13GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

FRONT CYLINDER

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY/SET

1 200120033 CH- WELDED ASSEMBLY FRONT WINCH - TUBE 1
2 200120032 CH- WELDED ASSEMBLY FRONT WINCH - STEM 1
3 050310006 GUIDE LID 1
4 050410003 PLUNGER 1
5 050810004 NUT FOR TUBE 1
6 901160062 NUT 1" X 14F 1
7 900160068 GUIDE W2-3000-500 1
8 900160096 O RING 7358 1
9 900160117 GUIDE W2-1750-500 1

10 900160070 O RING 2231 2
11 900160065 SCRAPER D-1500 1
12 900160062 GASKET 2500 2500 375 2
13 900160061 GASKET 1870 1500 375 1
14 111140003 STEEL BUSHING 4
* 200130013 FRONT CYLINDER *



14 GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

RIGHT SIDE CYLINDER

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY/ SET

1 121220011 CH- WELDED ASSEMBLY SIDE PVT 1850 / RIGHT TUBE 1
2 121220010 CH- WELDED ASSEMBLY SIDE PVT 1850 / STEM 1
3 050310007 GUIDE LID 1
4 050310006 PLUNGER 1
5 050810004 NUT FOR TUBE 1
6 901160021 NUT 1.1/2" 12F 1
7 000000019 VALVE 1
8 000000029 ADP. 3/4" 14F BSP P/ 3/4" JIC 1
9 900160066 SCRAPER D-2000 1
10 900160070 O RING 2231 2
11 900160183 O RING 2220 1
12 900160116 GUIDE W2-2250-500 1
13 900160068 GUIDE W2-3000-500 1
14 900160062 GASKET 2500 2500 375 2
15 900160060 GASKET 1870 2000 375 1
16 111140003 STEEL BUSHING 4
* 121230006 RIGHT SIDE CYLINDER *



15GUINCHO AGRÍCOLA FRONTAL

LEFT SIDE CYLINDER

REF. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY/SET

1 121220012 CH-WELDED ASSEMBLY SIDE PVT 1850 /RIGHT TUBE 1
2 121220010 CH-WELDED ASSEMBLY SIDE PVT 1850 / STEM 1
3 050310007 GUIDE LID 1
4 050410006 PLUNGER 1
5 901160021 NUT 1.1/2" 12F 1
6 901160062 Nut 1" X 14F 1
7 000000019 VALVE 1
8 000000029 ADP. 3/4" 14F BSP P/ 3/4" JIC 1
9 900160066 SCRAPER D-2000 1
10 900160070 O RING 2231 2
11 900160183 O RING 2220 1
12 900160116 GUIDE W2-2250-500 1
13 900160068 GUIDE W2-3000-500 1
14 900160062 GASKET 2500 2500 375 2
15 900160060 GASKET 1870 2000 375 1
16 111140003 STEEL BUSHING 4
* 121230007 LEFT SIDE CYLINDER *


